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Board of Supervisors2/16/2016 1

Southern Arizona Buffelgrass Coordination Center, Amendment No. 2, to provide for the Wildfire

Mitigation Project, extend contract term to 2/22/17 and amend contractual language, FEMA-Wildlife

Risk Mitigation Grant Fund, contract amount $109,500.00; 25% General Fund Match (CT-OEM-13-

188)
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